MATERIAL LIST

ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTy,

431Y-282 | HOUSING ASSEMBLY

57 1/

431Y-592 | SLIDE PLATE GUIDE

431Y-292 | SLIDE PLATE

AN
S

431Y-192 TRANSITION ASSEMBLY

TP 450\VC136 | AIR CYLINDER - 5° BORE, 22’ STROKE

450V C017 CLEVIS

1
2
3
4
1 1/2 - 5 431Y-294 TOP PLATE
6
7
8

o 11/16” DIA. HOLE
4 LTYP 20 PLCS

431Y-218 FILTER MOUNTING BRACKET

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
9 | 450PK275 | FILTER-REGULATOR-LUBRICATOR GAUGE 1/27|1
3
1
1
3
1
1
1

. o
N TYp EACH FLANGE = _ ¢
R 10 | 450PA037 | 90°MALE ELBOW,1/2” MPT 10 1/2°TUBE
h ! 1l | 450PK045 | 90° STREET ELBOW - 1/2° NPT
i i 17 [ 450PK137 | NIPPLE - 1/2” CLOSE
o ! I o 13 | 450P-022 | NYLON TUBING-1/2” DIA FT
i | 14 [ 450PK180 | PIPE NIPPLE- 1/2” X 4° LG,
o] 15 | 450LD009 | FLOW CONTROL VALVE - 1/2”
“ 16 | 450PA0S54 | TUBE CONNECTOR 1/2” MPT 10 1/2° TUBE
ol 17
| 18 | 450Lc0t6 | SOLENDID VALVE SERIES 6500 1
\ 15 | 450vC019 | PIN WITH SNAPS :
® 20 | 450BB030 | GASKET-STRIP TYPE, 1/8° X 5/8 o FT
| 21 | 450PKe77 | FILTER ASSY MOUNTING BRACKET-1/2” 1SET]
@“ 22 | 450JH201 HEX JAM NUT - 3/4-16 UNF THREAD 1
23| 4504-010 | BRONZE BUSHING 20
(I %m0 R M S s M SET REGULATOR 2445000171 | 1/2-13 X 2 LG BHCS. 20
e|Teo Teo ¥ o oF 0¥ ® oW oW 0F o AT 80-100 PSI 25 1/2 FLATWASHER 20
26 1/72-13 NUT 20
\@> 27 5/8-11 X 1 1/4" LG HHCS. se
. AIR INLET 1/2° NPT 28 S5/8 LOCKWASHER 48
TTER /e SRUARETTS 90-120 PSI 25 5/8-11 NUT 48
SUPPLY PRESSURE o =8 X T TE IS 7}
3 5/16 LOCKWASHER 2
32 5/16-18 NUT 7]

4 1/2
—==—3/16 TYP

(e}

cioT

| | \ \
‘A ‘ 5198 ‘REDRA\/N ON CAD, REVISED SLIDE PLATE‘ BB
SAME HOLE PATTERN REVISIONS

AS TOR FLANGE WM. W| MEYER & SONS, INC.

SKOKIE, ILLINOIS

iR
~

= 22 X 22 AR OPERATED SLIDE GATE ASSEMBLY - 5 BORE X 22" STROKE
OUR SO NO. REF. s.0. NO.
DRAWN NCZ DATE 3-18-83 DRAWING NUMBER

APPROVED \opy | SCALE /g 431Y-111

4317-123

OMA LMSOSOVZZXCZ\erIIPIS\IIN



